
Peoples Steel Mills Ltd. 
Javedan Nagar, Manghopir, Karachi. 

TENDER NOTICE  

Sealed quotations are invited from interested Parties / Authorized Agents as per following details: 

S # Ref. No. Description Qty. 
Submission  

Date 

1 
FP-SAA/ 
PR-22073-F-24 

CRUSHED ELECTRODE 
Offer on F.O.R basis. 

20 MT 22.02.2024 

2 
FP-KH/ 
PR-22073-G-24 

FERRO SILICON LUMPS 
Offer on F.O.R basis.. 

50 MT 22.02.2024 

3 
FP-KH/ 
PR-22073-H-24 

FERRO CHROME (High Carbon) 
Offer on F.O.R basis. 

50 MT 22.02.2024 

4 
FP-SAA/ 
PR-21829-24 

HIGH TEMPERATURE CUTTING DISC  
Offer on F.O.R / CFR basis. 

50 Nos. 29.02.2024 

5 
FP-SAA/ 
PR-21731-24 

GRAPHITE ELECTRODE, DIA. 8 inch 
Offer on F.O.R / CFR basis. 

60 MT 05.03.2024 

6 
LP-44/ 
PR-22026-24 

FIRE ALARM & DETECTION SYSTEM 
Offer on F.O.R basis. 

01 No. 05.03.2024 

 

Tender(s) must be submitted on the submission date by 15:00hrs and the opening will be carried out at 15:30hrs 
on the respective submission date. 
 
Interested bidder may obtain complete tender documents containing specifications and terms & conditions on 

payment of Tender Fee Rs.500/- (non-refundable) against each tender through Pay Order/Demand Draft in favour 
of M/s. Peoples Steel Mills Ltd, Karachi against a written request on their Company’s letterhead. Companies 
wishing to receive documents through courier must add extra Rs.100/- in shape of Pay Order/Demand Draft. 

 
NOTE: The Tender Notice is also available at www.ppra.org.pk and www.psmltd.com   

HEAD PROCUREMENT 

 PEOPLES STEEL MILLS LTD.  

JAVEDAN NAGAR, MANGHOPIR 

KARACHI – PAKISTAN 

Tel. No. 36770120  Fax No.36770112 
PABX. 36770126-29 (Ext. 1501) 

 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/
http://www.psmltd.com/

